Our Internet Support
and Sales Services
TransAct Technologies Incorporated maintains
an Internet web site with content devoted to
supporting our products. Within the Support
Services section you can find documentation
for the POSjet® 1000 Printer, including a current

UL 1950
TUV
How to order supplies
Supplies can be ordered directly from TransAct
via our web site or our telephone number (within
the US toll free: (877) 7ithaca). When calling by
phone, please ask for the Sales Department.
Supplies Part Number:
Consumable Kits and Cases (paper)
12 rolls paper/1 Blk. Ink Cartridge (Standard Grade) 100-03429
20 rolls paper/1 Blk. Ink Cartridge (Standard Grade) 100-03430
12 rolls paper/1 Blk. Ink Cartridge (Premium Grade) 98-03508
20 rolls paper/1 Blk. Ink Cartridge (Premium Grade) 98-03509
1 Roll 98-02021
25 Roll Case (Standard Grade) 98-02022
32 Roll Case (Premium Grade) 98-03505
120 Roll Case (Premium Grade) 98-03507
Ink Cartridges
3 Pack
Black Ink 100-02347
Red Ink 100-02349
6 Pack
Black Ink 100-02348
Red Ink 100-02350
60 Pack
Black Ink 12-00280
Red Ink 12-00281
Power and Communication Cables
Power Supply
24V Power Supply 98-02250
Power Cables
110V Power Cable (USA) 98-02174
220V Power Cable (Australia) 98-02178
230V Power Cable (International) 98-02175
230V Power Cable (India/South Africa) 98-02179
240V Power Cable (UK) 98-02176
Parallel Communication Cables
25-pin male to 25-pin male 253-9800007
36-pin Centronics to 25-pin male 253-9800002
Serial Communication Cable
9-pin Female to 9-pin Female 10-2020
9-pin Female to 25-pin Female 10-2021
Drivers and Utilities Available
POSjet® 1000 Drivers and Utilities can be
downloaded from our web site, or call our
Technical Support Department to request a
Software Developer’s Toolkit (CD-ROM).
Software Developer’s Toolkit 100-02440
Drivers Available
Windows® 95/98/Me/XP Print Driver
and Documentation 98-9171
Windows® 2000/NT 4.0 Print Driver
and Documentation 98-9172
OPOS Print Driver Manual 100-9730
OPOS Print Driver Disk 1 100-9731
OPOS Print Driver Disk 2 100-9732
Utilities Available
POSjet Image Converter Utility